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MINISTERE DE ['i‘\‘m!l G\f\f!\ I SUPERIEUR MINISTRY OF ‘}Ai‘[-(':i;'I‘R EDUCATION
SECRE I:n"x[{r‘wf FAI GENE P‘\Iﬁlt}'}l :-\P. [ATE
DIRECTION DES .-“\(TLTRE-I-;EI-'..;?IT].\“{.\-:‘5 UNIVERSITAIRES ET DEPARTMENT OF U\I\ERII‘; ACCREDITAIONS
DE LA QUALITE AND QUALITY

COMMUNIQUE RADIO - PRESSE / PRESS REALEASE

Ne_ T 7 ' MINESUP/SG/DAUQ/SDEAC du/of

portant publication des résultats des concours d'entrée en premiére année du cycle des ingénieurs
de la filiére Agronomie et de Foresterie de la Faculté d'Agronomie et des Sciences Agricoles (FASA)
de I'Université de Dschang, au Campus Principal de Dschang, au titre de 'année académique
2017/2018.

Citiisizing rosults of the competitive entrance examination into level 1 of the engineering cycles in

Agronomy and Forestry in the main campus of Dschang, of the Faculty of Agronomy and Agricultural
Sciences of the University of Dschang, for the 2017/2018 academic year.

LE MINISTRE DE L'ENSEIGNEMENT SUPERIEUR COMMUNIQUE :
THE MINISTRY OF HIGHER EDUCATION HEREBY ANNOUNCES AS FOLLOWS:

Les candidats dont les noms suivent, classés par ordre alphabétique, sous réserve de la
présentation des originaux des diplomes requis, sont déclarés définitivement admis en premiére année
du cycle d’ingénieurs a la Faculté d'Agronomie et des Sciences Agricoles (FASA) de I'Université de
Dschang, au Campus Principal de Dschang, au titre de 'année académique 2017/2018. 1l s'agit de :

The following candidates, ranked in alphabetical order, have been declared successful in the
competitive entrance examination into level I of the Faculty of Agronomy and Agricultural Sciences in

the Main Campus of the University of Dschang for the 2017/2018 academic year, subject to the
presentation of the originals of the certificates required for admission info the various cycles:

I — LISTE PRINCIPALE / MAIN LIST

1. ABENA NGUINIJACQUES JUNIOR

2. ABOUBAKAR BINTOU BENAZIR

3. AFANA MINEME CHRIS DARIUS

4. AKEME ETOUKE EWANE GEORGES NICODEME
5. ANDANG SIMEKOMBA EUGENE 5
6. ANNETTE ACHARK OTANG

7.  ASSAMA DE ASSAMA*CASIMIR RALPH
8. ASSONGNI TSINDA LEA

9.  ATIOGO NGOUTIO BRINEL LOIC

10. ATONTSA ADJIJERRY WILSON

11. AVOTO ESSI YANN EDWIN

12. AZEUTIEU NKENJOU MARCELIN

13. BASSALA OLINA ROMAIN JOB

14. BEKOLO OWONA JEAN KANEL

15. BEKOMBO EDOUKA CHARLES LOIC
16. BELA AMYA TATIANA VANESSA

17. BELA FOE ALICE SUZA

18. BILBANYOMO EMMANUEL

19. BOMBA OWONA DAVID JUSTE

20, CHEUGUEU NGUEMO PATRICIA

21. DAN YANG DAMAKOA 0

22. DEUGUEU NEMADEU MICHEL ROSTAND
7
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75.
76.
Vi
78.
79.
80,
81
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DIOKAM MOTSEBO MARC DONALD
DJOUATSA THERESA

DIOUMESSI NGOUFO ALEX
DIOUMESSI NZITSA LETITIA
DIOUNZOUA ONDJA A FRANK DERRICK
DIUIKA DOLERESSE JOVIALE
DONFACK NANDJOU PAMELA SALLY
DONJIO PARVET

EKOUNE CYRILLE

ELOM MARIE CHRISTELLE

ELONO MARGUERITE SEPHANIE
ELOUNDOU ONANA MARCEL

ESSAM PAUL FRANS

ESSEBE AGNES MERVEILLE
ESSOMBA GERAUD BRICE

ETAKE ELAT FRANKLIN

EWANE ESSOMBE ANDRE JORDAN

DWVNIIAA QEMNIT INRIYAN

FOKOUOQO CHEPIN RHISTO RICHASKOV
FORLEMU VERRA TSOPNTSOH

FOTSO VICTOR BRIAN

FOUDOP CLOVICLE

FOUEJIO LENOU SORELLL

FOUSSOUM POUCHEU RENE STEVE
GAMBO RACHID

GUIRAN RAHIMOU ISSA

GUIWON ABDOUL AZIZ ALI

JUMEGUE PAUL VALDO

KAMGANG TCHAWO DARYL MARTIN
KANA SOKENG ORNELLA
KAPTCHOUANG TCHONANG ARSENL
KEDE FAWA KISITO STEVE

KEMKOU KAYO RAISSA

KENFACK MAILOVE LAREINE
KENFACK-DONFACK SCOTT-MOSES
KENGNI TSAGUE SHASA STEPHAN
KENNE DJASSI LAUREL

KENNE YEFFOU NGOULA MAURINE
KETCHANKOU NGUENA STEVE MARCO
KOAGNE TAMTSIA LAURIANT JUNIOR
KON GERALDINE

KOUKEM ZEBAZE EDGARD PAVEL
KUETCHE LASSLILULES

LIBAM CHRISTIAN JUNIOR

LINDA METCHAM PALESTINE
MABOUANG MABOUANG VLADIMIR SERGES
MAGINI FEZECK WINNIE LADOUCE
MAITANG BOUGANG FLEURETTE IDA
MANYI FOTSING MONICA FALIDA
MASSAHA NDONGMO GREENE
MATSINGANG MBA VICTORINE GINETTE
MBALLA BOUTING FLORA PATRICIA
MBOUAYIE MOUNCHIGAM ARMELE
MBOUTUE ARSENE

MEKOBO YANNICK EVE

MENDOUA OLOUMANE MARTHE FELICIA
MENIEMOH RANEBEL FORLEMU
MEYINI MMAGNA CINDY LOUISE
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100.
101.
102.
103.
104,
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

111

122

124

129

131

MEYNICK A MBERE LAURENT BENJAMIN
MIKOD HYACINTHE

MIMBE NDI BERNADETTE
MINSANGLISIMBOM PLEASANT

MINSO O ELE PAULINE BRUSTELLE
MOAMIDE DANG DANG FRANK
MOUHAMAD MOUSTAPHA IMRAN
MVAEBEME BITOUMOU GUYLOU STEPHANE
MVONDO MICHELLE MANUELLA

MVONDO EBA A EMERY STEVE

. NANA NOUBOUDEM AUBIN WILFRED
. NANKEU ZOUDA ROMUALD

NDONGO ROSE ERICKA
NDZANA NGONO SAMUEL WILFRIED

. NGAMENI DEUGOUE LEONEL FABRICE

NGANFEGUE YVES LUDOVIC

. NGO BINIIBA EDITII INGRID

NGOMPO PETNGA CAREL JAURES
NGOUMGNI MOUTSE ALEX TRESOR
NGUENANG YEMMING NOELLIE CYNTHIA
NGUIMEYIA FOUEDJIO GRACE CHERELLE
NGUIMFACK TSAFACK NATHALIE VIVIANE
NGUOBI MATLOCK DIANGHA

NKANA KONTCHIACHOU MYRIAM LAURE
NKEM-NGOUESSONG IDRISS-QUENTIN
NKENE MBITA LAURETTE MATHIEU
NKIEH-NYAK FONJI ANNE ELEANOR
NKOA SYLVESTRE

NSA OTTOU SIMON CHRISTIAN

. NZIE NGUIAMBA BOPFURE WILSON
132,
I
114,
115,
116.
117,
118.
119.
120.
121.

NZOKOU MAFEUGANG LYSIANE LESLY

OBA ANGO YVANA CARELLE

OBAM OBAM LAUREL PARNEL

OLONGO NGA MICHEL SAVIO

OUATIO TCHINDA ORNELLA GARCELLE
PIANTA TEDONGMO FALLONE

POAHA DJOUMGOUE FRANCK PEREZ
POUAHA NZAMAFFO KARREL AUDREY

POWO GUEMENI KILLY ROY

PRINCE ZENGLE NTOUH RICHARD MENELIK II

. SAA FOTSO MAGOUM PRICIL CORALIE
123,

SAMOMSA DIDDI ALBERTINE

. SIYAMTCHA FREDDY KEVIN
1235
126.
127,
128.

STANN ERWIN MVONDO BA OYONO EBA
SWIRRI CHRISTABEL SHU WAA
TCHAKOUNTE DJAKOU HERMANE
TCHAMENI-TCHOUASSI KLAUS

. TCHAMGOUE TATCHOM JOREL NARCISSE
130.

TCHOULI TAGNE JORDAN EVRAD

. TCHUENTEU GHEMDJOK FRANCK BORIS
132.
133.
134.
135
136.
15,
138.

159.

TCHUIUSSE JEFF GAETAN

TEMFACK MEKENJIO FRANCK
TEMGOUA ZOMBOU DORIS

TENE TALLA STEVE CABREL

TIENTCHEU DEUMAGA MAIVA SHARRON
TIEUGUE KANA EVARISTE

TITA FORANNE NAH

TIZANGUE FABUIS TAYLOR
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140.
141,
12, TSAPI TEDONGMO VADELLE
[43.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149,
150.
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10.
1.
12
13.
14.
15,
16.
7.9
18.
19.
20.

21.

111
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TIOM ADELAIDE
TOHI LISSOCK SAMUEL

TWENGEMBO WANKO CLIVE ADRIEN
VOUFO RAOUL CONSTANTIN

WAKAM CHOUPA LINDA

WOUMPE NGUECHOUNG ROMANCE
YONDO NJOH CORETTA ESTELLE TECLAIRE
ZAMBO VUNDI XAVIER ANTHONY

ZANG ANGO FREDERIQUE MARTINE
ZANGUE AUDE ESTELLE

ASTE D'ATTENTE PAR ORDRE DE MERITE / WAITING LISTIN ORDER OF MERIT

LEONTINE JORDANE NLOMNGOI
BELL JANET MYLENA
DONGMO \JOUMEDEM OSTWALD

S OCANIIINITIT T A A N
OUULJL:I nu\nl. ONSIFL LI LEANS U

FODJO TOUCAM VANELLE

MANEKEU ROGINE AUDREY
TEGOFACK NDONGMO NELSON
ALMANA MALIK DOUNGOUS
NGUIMFACK SUZIE LAURE

EKANGA EWONGA EDIPA GHISLAIN
OMENGUE ANDJOUGA MARIE NERICE
AWONO NDOMO REINE URIELLE
MONDIJELI NDJOKOUD.L YVES MAXIME
MESSI AGATHE LYDIANE

WERGONE TIROU JEAN LOUIS
ABDOURAMAN YAYA NOUROU
LEMALUE MARCEL DE-PATIENT MORFAW
DONKENG MODESTE AIME
NGUIMFACK CELEX SANHEZ

LEKO MAMENDEN BRENDA AIMEE
DONFACK DONALD

CANDIDATS ADMIS SUR ETUDE DE DOSSIER / ADMISSION THROUGH FILE EVALUATION
FOTSO WABO VANNEL RODRIGUE

NGUEMA NATHANIEL ARNAUD JORDY
DJETENE ALLARAMADIJI YVES

Les candidats admis devront se présenter a la Faculté dans un délai d’une semaine a compter de

la date de publication des résultats pour remplir les formalités d'inscription. Passé ce délai, ils seront
remplacés par les candidats de la liste d’attente.

pub

Candidates admitted are requested to report at the Faculty within the week following the

lication of the results for registration formalities. Failing to do so, they will replaced by
candidutes on the waiting list.
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